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Supplement ID number 

DSDSUPID Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Supplement ID number 9042 99.66 9042 99.66 

7777777777 : �Refused 9 0.10 9051 99.76 

9999999999 : Don't know 22 0.24 9073 100.00 
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Supplement name 

DSDSUPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

7777 : Refused 9 0.10 9 0.10 

9999 : Don't know 22 0.24 31 0.34 

Supplement name 9042 99.66 9073 100.00 
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Was container seen? 

DSD070 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 31 0.34 31 0.34 

1 : Yes 7188 79.22 7219 79.57 

2 : No 1854 20.43 9073 100.00 
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Matching code 

DSDMTCH Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Exact or near exact match 4148 45.72 4148 45.72 

2 : Probable match 826 9.10 4974 54.82 

3 : Generic match 2012 22.18 6986 77.00 

4 : Reasonable match 725 7.99 7711 84.99 

5 : Default match 1217 13.41 8928 98.40 

6 : No match 145 1.60 9073 100.00 
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How long supplement taken (days)? 

DSD090 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 36 0.40 36 0.40 

0 to 25550 8948 98.62 8984 99.02 

7777777 : Refused 1 0.01 8985 99.03 

9999999 : Don't know 88 0.97 9073 100.00 
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Days supplement taken, past 30 days 

DSD103 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1490 16.42 1490 16.42 

0 5 0.06 1495 16.48 

1 282 3.11 1777 19.59 

2 154 1.70 1931 21.28 

3 89 0.98 2020 22.26 

4 129 1.42 2149 23.69 

5 118 1.30 2267 24.99 

6 32 0.35 2299 25.34 

7 134 1.48 2433 26.82 

8 115 1.27 2548 28.08 

9 4 0.04 2552 28.13 

10 165 1.82 2717 29.95 

11 7 0.08 2724 30.02 

12 64 0.71 2788 30.73 

13 66 0.73 2854 31.46 

14 98 1.08 2952 32.54 

15 262 2.89 3214 35.42 

16 15 0.17 3229 35.59 

17 18 0.20 3247 35.79 

18 7 0.08 3254 35.86 

19 3 0.03 3257 35.90 

20 283 3.12 3540 39.02 

21 67 0.74 3607 39.76 

22 14 0.15 3621 39.91 

23 3 0.03 3624 39.94 

24 7 0.08 3631 40.02 

25 92 1.01 3723 41.03 

26 6 0.07 3729 41.10 

27 14 0.15 3743 41.25 

28 37 0.41 3780 41.66 

29 12 0.13 3792 41.79 

30 5275 58.14 9067 99.93 

9999 : Don't know 6 0.07 9073 100.00 
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Quantity of supplement taken daily 

DSD122Q Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 801 8.83 801 8.83 

0.06 to 54 8261 91.05 9062 99.88 

999999 : Don't know 11 0.12 9073 100.00 
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Dosage form 

DSD122U Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 369 4.07 369 4.07 

1 : Tablets, capsules, pills, caplets, �softgels, gelcaps 8044 88.66 8413 92.73 

2 : Droppers 31 0.34 8444 93.07 

3 : �Drops 24 0.26 8468 93.33 

6 : Lozenges 4 0.04 8472 93.38 

7 : Milliliters 115 1.27 8587 94.64 

10 : Powder/Granules 1 0.01 8588 94.65 

11 : Tablespoons 59 0.65 8647 95.30 

12 : Teaspoons 196 2.16 8843 97.47 

13 : Wafers 13 0.14 8856 97.61 

16 : Grams 5 0.06 8861 97.66 

18 : Cups 2 0.02 8863 97.69 

19 : Spray/Squirts 2 0.02 8865 97.71 

20 : Chews 95 1.05 8960 98.75 

21 : Scoop 26 0.29 8986 99.04 

23 : Capful 5 0.06 8991 99.10 

26 : Gulp 1 0.01 8992 99.11 

27 : Ounces 16 0.18 9008 99.28 

28 : Packages/Packets 59 0.65 9067 99.93 

29 : Vial 1 0.01 9068 99.94 

30 : Gumball 5 0.06 9073 100.00 
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Antacid reported as a dietary supplement 

DSDANTA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 : Non-antacid supplement 7995 88.12 7995 88.12 

1 : Antacid reported with dietary supplements(DSQ) 12 0.13 8007 88.25 

2 : Antacid reported with medications(RXQ) 1066 11.75 9073 100.00 
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